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Schedule - Area

Level Name RL (AHD) Area (GBA) No. Rooms

Double King Suite Team

-01 Basement_Plant & Loading 1170

00 Ground_Lobby_Hotel & Wellness 1810

01 Podium_Wellness Centre 1790

02 Podium_Wellness Centre 1535

03 Podium
_Multi-purpose Function 
   Room / Roof Terrace 

1050 / 800

04 Podium_Plant 1040

05 Tower_Hotel Guestrooms 1040 20 1 1

06 Tower_Hotel Guestrooms 1040 20 1 1

07 Tower_Hotel Guestrooms 1040 20 1 1

08 Tower_Hotel Guestrooms 1040 20 1 1

09 Tower_Hotel Guestrooms 1040 20 1 1

10 Tower_Hotel Guestrooms 1040 20 1 1

11 Tower_Hotel Guestrooms 1040 20 1 1

12 Tower_Hotel Guestrooms 1040 20 1 1

13 Tower_Hotel Guestrooms 1040 20 1 1

14 Tower_Hotel Guestrooms 1040 8 1 4 2

15 Tower_Bar / Roof Plant 330 / 680

16 Roof_PV Array 75.00 0

Sub-Total 188 10 13 2

Total 20605 213

Parramatta Leagues Club Proposed Hotel Development 
Request for SEARs - Architectural Diagrams



Australia

Adelaide 
HASSELL 
Level 1 
82 Waymouth Street  
Adelaide SA  
Australia 5000 
T +61 8 8220 5000 
E adelaide@hassellstudio.com

Brisbane
HASSELL 
36 Warry Street 
Fortitude Valley QLD 
Australia 4006 
T +61 7 3914 4000 
E brisbane@hassellstudio.com

Melbourne
HASSELL 
61 Little Collins Street 
Melbourne VIC 
Australia 3000 
T +61 3 8102 3000 
E melbourne@hassellstudio.com

Perth 
HASSELL 
Level 1  
Commonwealth Bank Building 
242 Murray Street  
Perth WA 
Australia 6000 
T +61 8 6477 6000 
E perth@hassellstudio.com

Sydney
HASSELL 
Level 2 
Pier 8/9, 23 Hickson Road 
Sydney NSW 
Australia 2000 
T +61 2 9101 2000 
E sydney@hassellstudio.com

China

Beijing 
HASSELL
Suite 308-B011 Building A
Beijing Fortune Centre
7 Middle Dong San Huan Road
Chaoyang District
Beijing 100026 China
T +8610 5126 6908
E beijing@hassellstudio.com

Hong Kong
HASSELL 
22F, 169 Electric Road 
North Point Hong Kong 
T +852 2552 9098 
E hongkong@hassellstudio.com

Shanghai
HASSELL 
12F base 45 Caoxi North Road 
Xuhui District  
Shanghai 200030 China
T +8621 5467 9333 
E shanghai@hassellstudio.com

South East Asia

Singapore
HASSELL 
33 Tras Street #02-01 
078973 Singapore
T +65 6224 4688
E singapore@hassellstudio.com 

United Kingdom

Cardiff
HASSELL 
Level 2 Park House
Greyfriars Road
Cardiff CF10 3AF United Kingdom
T +44 29 2072 9071 
E cardiff@hassellstudio.com

London
HASSELL 
1 Curtain Place  
London EC2A 3AN United Kingdom
T +44 20 7490 7669 
E london@hassellstudio.com


